Solenoid valve - SRU500 , SRU700 , SRUB500 , SRUB700
Directional control - SRU、SRUB series
3 ports 2 positions solenoid valve
SRU - 500 seriesSolenoid valve single coil M5 P.2-1.103
SRU - 700 series Rc 1/8" P.2-1.104
SRUB - 500 seriesSolenoid valve mounting single coil Rc 1/8" P.2-1.109
SRUB - 700 series Rc 1/4" P.2-1.110
Solenoid

Lubrication free type
Rc1/8M5
How to order
5 M5 24VDC
Model number Port size Voltage
5: 500 series
7: 700 series
L
Wire type
L
With wire
length 450mm
With wire
length 450mm
T
SRU
Model
SRU :
3 ports 2 positions
Solenoid valve
M      2
No. of manifolds
None :
without manifold
M2      =  2 sets
M3      =  3 sets
M20    = 20 sets
.......
.......
Standard :
24V DC   0.6W
NC
Valve type
10
Coil number
10: Single
M
ModelSign
Normal
closeNC
Normal
openNO 4
A, hole connector type
M5 M5x0.8p SRU500
Sign Thread Model
1 Rc 1/8” SRU700
Standard :
2-1.101